
1.1-1.2 Vector Algebra Lecture
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1.3-1.4 Dot Products
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1.5 Points, Lines, Planes
Tuesday, January 26, 2021 12:13 PM
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1.6-1.7 Surfaces and Curvilinear Coordinates
Thursday, January 28, 2021 12:11 PM

   lecture Page 23    



   lecture Page 24    



   lecture Page 25    



   lecture Page 26    



   lecture Page 27    



   lecture Page 28    



   lecture Page 29    



   lecture Page 30    



1.8 Vector-Valued Functions
Tuesday, February 2, 2021 12:17 PM
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1.9 Arc Length & Curvature
Thursday, February 4, 2021 12:14 PM
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2.1 Derivatives of Multivariable Functions
Tuesday, February 9, 2021 12:13 PM
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Symbols
Tuesday, February 2, 2021 1:59 PM
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2.2-2.3 Partial Derivatives and Tangent Planes
Thursday, February 11, 2021 12:13 PM
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2.4 Directional derivatives and Gradient
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 12:11 PM
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Multidimensional Linear Functions
Friday, February 26, 2021 8:12 AM
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Multidimensional Derivatives
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Critical Points, Implicit Function Theorem
Friday, February 26, 2021 8:16 AM
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Chain Rule (cont.) Critical Points
Thursday, March 4, 2021 11:12 AM
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Lagrange multipliers
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Double Integrals cont., Center of Mass
Monday, March 8, 2021 2:40 AM
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Change of Variables for Double Integrals
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   lecture Page 90    



   lecture Page 91    



   lecture Page 92    



   lecture Page 93    



   lecture Page 94    



Triple Integrals
Tuesday, March 16, 2021 12:22 PM
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Integrals cont
Saturday, March 20, 2021 11:35 AM
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Line integrals
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 11:12 AM
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Fundamental Theorem, Conservative Vector Fields
Thursday, April 1, 2021 11:14 AM
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Green's Theorem
Sunday, April 11, 2021 1:39 PM
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More Green's Theorem
Saturday, April 17, 2021 9:01 AM
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More Green's Theorem and Simple Connectedness
Saturday, April 17, 2021 9:01 AM
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Surface Integrals
Saturday, April 17, 2021 9:01 AM
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Surface Integrals (cont.)
Saturday, April 17, 2021 9:01 AM
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Surface Integrals, Stokes Theorem
Saturday, April 17, 2021 9:02 AM
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Stokes Theorem
Tuesday, April 27, 2021 11:14 AM
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Thursday, April 29, 2021 11:20 AM
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